Total  EA  120  5,676.37        6,698.11 

Rupees in Words : Six Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Eight Rupees Eleven Paise Only

We have debited your account with above total amount.

For RELIANCE RETAIL LTD.

This is a computer generated document, not requiring any signature                  Signature

REGD OFFICE :-  SUBRAMANYANAGAR  BENGALURU 560055